
RESULTS

Men 1m Springboard
Final

26 JUN 2023 - 18:00

REFEREE CHOBANOV Georgi

ASSISTANT SCHLEPPS Holger

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 2 AXTELIUS Peter

JUDGE 3 BANUELOS Ricardo

JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 6 DAW Yehia

JUDGE 7 JAFCSAK Zsolt

RESERVE BARTAIA Irakli

Rank Name NOC Date of Dive DD Judge's Score Dive Total Points
Code Birth No. J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Points Points Behind

1 HASLAM Ross Steven GBR 02 OCT 1997

413B 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.80 63.80
205C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 131.30

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 203.30
107B 3.3 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.25 277.55
305B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 67.20 344.75
405B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 78.20 422.95

2 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997

405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 71.30 71.30
107C 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 72.00 143.30

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20 210.50
205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 55.50 266.00
305B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 338.00

5335D 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 73.50 411.50 11.45

3 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996

405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 69.75 69.75
5335D 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 137.25

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 203.25
205C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 58.50 261.75
107C 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 333.75

5152B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.80 410.55 12.40

4 BOUYER Jules Mateo FRA 22 JUL 2002

405C 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 74.40 74.40
107C 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 141.90

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.00 205.90
205C 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 69.00 274.90
305C 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 342.40

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 403.90 19.05

5 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

105B 2.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 66.30 66.30
5152B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 73.60 139.90
205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 52.50 192.40
305C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 255.40
107C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 67.50 322.90
405C 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 79.05 401.95 21.00

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Jx = Judge PEN = Penalty
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6 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995

105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 59.80 59.80
107C 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 131.80
205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 188.80

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 62.40 251.20
305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.00 308.20
405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 377.95 45.00

7 WESEMANN Moritz Linus GER 10 MAY 2002

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 63.00 63.00
305C 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 P 33.00 96.00
405C 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 71.30 167.30
107C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 234.80

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 70.40 305.20
5337D 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 72.00 377.20 45.75

8 LUBE Alexander Jan GER 22 NOV 1996

205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 51.00
305C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 117.00
107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 180.00
405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.75 249.75

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 64.00 313.75
5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 376.75 46.20

9 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003

105B 2.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 62.40 62.40
405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 127.50
107C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 61.50 189.00
205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 57.00 246.00
305B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 303.60

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 375.60 47.35

10 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999

405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 65.10 65.10
107C 3.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 132.60
205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 55.50 188.10
305C 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 228.60

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 291.60
5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20 358.80 64.15

11 PASSMORE Jake IRL 12 JUN 2005

5152B 3.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 64.00 64.00
405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.45 124.45
205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 52.50 176.95
107B 3.3 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 59.40 236.35
305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 291.85

5154B 3.6 3.5 4.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 36.00 327.85 95.10

12 HEATLY James Philip GBR 20 MAY 1997

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.20 67.20
5335D 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 124.20

305C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 191.70
205C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 250.20
405B 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 73.10 323.30
107B 3.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 323.30 99.65

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Jx = Judge PEN = Penalty
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